
WOMEN 114.0 RESULTS

Women 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 SADIE WEBB Basehor Linwood 110.0 125.0 10

2 PAIGE FOX Basehor Linwood 107.2 105.0 8

3 ALYSSA TYLER Basehor Linwood 114.0 95.0 0

4 LEAH HOFFMAN Basehor Linwood 113.0 80.0 0

5 Danika Fickler Tonganoxie 110.0 75.0 6

6 DANIELLE NAY Basehor Linwood 113.6 75.0 0

7 Khushi Patel Lansing Lions 110.0 70.0 4

8 Celia Perez Lansing Lions 109.4 60.0 2

9 Audrie  Jones Lansing Lions 108.0 0 0

Women 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 SADIE WEBB Basehor Linwood 110.0 235.0 10

2 DANIELLE NAY Basehor Linwood 113.6 160.0 8

3 LEAH HOFFMAN Basehor Linwood 113.0 145.0 0

4 ALYSSA TYLER Basehor Linwood 114.0 135.0 0

5 Danika Fickler Tonganoxie 110.0 115.0 6

6 Khushi Patel Lansing Lions 110.0 105.0 4

7 Celia Perez Lansing Lions 109.4 75.0 2

8 PAIGE FOX Basehor Linwood 107.2 0 0

9 Audrie  Jones Lansing Lions 108.0 0 0

Women 114.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 SADIE WEBB Basehor Linwood 110.0 160.0 10

2 PAIGE FOX Basehor Linwood 107.2 135.0 8

3 ALYSSA TYLER Basehor Linwood 114.0 120.0 0

4 LEAH HOFFMAN Basehor Linwood 113.0 115.0 0

5 DANIELLE NAY Basehor Linwood 113.6 105.0 0

6 Danika Fickler Tonganoxie 110.0 90.0 6

7 Khushi Patel Lansing Lions 110.0 80.0 4

8 Audrie  Jones Lansing Lions 108.0 75.0 2

9 Celia Perez Lansing Lions 109.4 65.0 0

Women 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 SADIE WEBB Basehor Linwood 110.0 520.0 10

2 ALYSSA TYLER Basehor Linwood 114.0 350.0 8

3 LEAH HOFFMAN Basehor Linwood 113.0 340.0 0

4 DANIELLE NAY Basehor Linwood 113.6 340.0 0

5 Danika Fickler Tonganoxie 110.0 280.0 6

6 Khushi Patel Lansing Lions 110.0 255.0 4

7 PAIGE FOX Basehor Linwood 107.2 240.0 0

8 Celia Perez Lansing Lions 109.4 200.0 2

9 Audrie  Jones Lansing Lions 108.0 75.0 0


